Clearwater Alumnae Panhellenic Scholarship 2024 Donation

Please join us at the Belleair Country Club for our Scholarship Fundraiser Luncheon, located at 1 Country Club Lane, Belleair, FL 33756 on Saturday, February 10, 2024 at 11 am.

If you are not able to attend this Fundraiser Luncheon, please consider contributing to the scholarship fund (make check payable to Clearwater Alumnae Panhellenic and mail with the slip below) or pay online at www.clearwaterpanhellenic.org/event-onlinepayments

ANGEL Donation Form

Thank you for making an Angel Donation. We depend on your donation to meet our scholarship goal!

Names of donors will appear on the special program that day.

ALL donors will be acknowledged, recognized and appreciated.

Thank you for your support – Clearwater Alumnae Panhellenic

Yes, I wish to support the Clearwater Panhellenic Scholarship Fund with a donation.		
Diamond	(\$250 +)	
Gold	(\$100 - \$249)	
Silver	(\$50 - \$99)	
Angel	(\$10 - \$49)	
Donations should be received by February 3, 2024 for donor names to be included in the program.		
Your Name and Sorority:		
Please print name or your dedication below as you wish it to appear in the program:		

Please make checks payable to: Clearwater Alumnae Panhellenic.

Mail to VP/Treasurer: Barb Foster, 2039 Cormorant Drive, Palm Harbor, FL 34683